| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 2
10/02/2024 - 11:11

Zenski, 4 x 50m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang
Ulazne Pionirke

1. Dubocica Ul. Pionirke
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra

2. Orka 034 Ul. Pionirke

RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
ALEKSIC, Petra

3. Sv. Nikola Ul. Pionirke

ILIC, Jefimija
BOGAVAC, Sara

Pionirke

1. Sv. Nikola Pionirke
BOGAVAC, Nina
ZIVKOVIC, Petra

2. Orka 034 Pionirke

DJURIC, Sara
JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena

3. Leskovac Pionirke
PETKOVIC, Nina
MITROVIC, Isidora

4. Naisus Pionirke
SEKULIC, Iskra
JOVANOVIC, Masa

DSQ Dubaocica Pionirke

NESIC, Dasa
LEPOJEVIC, Andjela

Kadetkinje

1. Nis 2005 Kadetkinje

VELICKOVIC, Lana
PALANGETIC, Milana

2. Crnica Kadetkinje
TOMIC, Milica
TOMAC, Martina

Juniorke

1. Pirat Juniorke
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
MARKOVIC, Masa
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Dubocica
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
VELICKOVIC, Tara

Orka 034

TODOROVIC, Andrea
POPOVIC, Teodora

Sveti Nikola
MASTELICA, Masa
MILADINOVIC, Danica

Sveti Nikola
MARINKOVIC, Lena
JOVANOVIC, Marijana

Orka 034

RADOJKOVIC, Petra
PROKIC, Nikolina

Leskovac
DOBRIC, Iskra
MARKOVIC, Nadja

Naisus
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
PETKOVIC, Milica

Dubocica

JOVANOVIC, Dunja
ZIVKOVIC, Nikolina

Nis 2005

PERMETI, Gala
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana

Crnica
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
JOVANIC, Sofija

Pirat
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
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Vreme Bodova

3:2441 137
3:2464 137
3:2996 127
2:31.34 339
2:42.12 276
3:0091 198
3:38.38 113
4:31.68

2:17.58 452
2:23.88 395
2:16.65 461

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 4 x 50m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno

1.

VK-EXH

Dubocica Open
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra

Nis 2005 Open

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
DJORDJEVIC, Hana

Sv. Nikola Open
STAMENKOVIC, Lana
STANOJEVIC, Nina

Napredak Open
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija

Rasina Open
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
TAMBURIC, Sanja

Delfin
ZAKIC, Magdalena
RADOTIC, Sara
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09

11
09
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Dubocica
STEVANOVIC, Petra
RAKIC, Tara

Nis 2005

ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
TASIC, Nikolina

Sveti Nikola
STAJIC, Ana
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka

Napredak
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
MARINKOVIC, Anja

Rasina
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
NIKOLIC, Jana
Delfin
RADOTIC, Lela

DOBRICIC, Lara
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08
11
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15
15

2:18.34 444
2:20.58 423
2:21.22 418
2:24.68 388
2:4156 279
3:32.23 123

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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